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INL SITE TOUR

Thursday, June 20, 2019

Time

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

6/17/2019

Activity

Meet at INL Meeting Center,
Energy Innovation Lab,
775 University Blvd., Idaho Falls, ID

Travel to ATR

Tour ATR

Travel to EBR-1

EBR-l Tour / Lunch

Travel to TREAT

Tour TREAT

Travel to MFC

Group 1 Tour HFEF

Group 2 Tour IMCL/EFF
Group 1 Tour IMCL/EFF
Group 2 Tour HFEF

Walk through EBR-Il Dome
Return to Idaho Falls, INL Meeting Center, EIL

Arrive at INL Meeting Center, EIL

Presenter

Load Bus

INL Bus
Norman/Weeks/Miley
INL Bus

EBR-I Staff/Griffith
INL Bus

Broussard

INL Bus
Norman/Weeks
Giglio/Fielding
Giglio/Fielding
Norman/Weeks
Crawford

INL Bus

INL Meeting Center, EIL, 775 University Blvd., Idaho Falls, ID





