GAIN-EPRI-NEI-US NIC MICRO-REACTOR WORKSHOP

Idaho National Laboratory – EIL Meeting Center · June 18-19, 2019









INL SITE TOUR

Thursday, June 20, 2019

Time	Activity	Presenter
7:30 a.m.	Meet at INL Meeting Center, Energy Innovation Lab, 775 University Blvd., Idaho Falls, ID	Load Bus
8:00 a.m.	Travel to ATR	INL Bus
9:00 a.m.	Tour ATR	Norman/Weeks/Miley
10:30 a.m.	Travel to EBR-1	INL Bus
10:45 a.m.	EBR-I Tour / Lunch	EBR-I Staff/Griffith
11:45 a.m.	Travel to TREAT	INL Bus
12:15 p.m.	Tour TREAT	Broussard
1:00 p.m.	Travel to MFC	INL Bus
1:15 p.m.	Group 1 Tour HFEF	Norman/Weeks
	Group 2 Tour IMCL/EFF	Giglio/Fielding
2:15 p.m.	Group 1 Tour IMCL/EFF	Giglio/Fielding
	Group 2 Tour HFEF	Norman/Weeks
3:15 p.m.	Walk through EBR-II Dome	Crawford
3:30 p.m.	Return to Idaho Falls, INL Meeting Center, EIL	INL Bus
4:15 p.m.	Arrive at INL Meeting Center, EIL	